	XXV Mistrzostwa Polski Szkół Wyższych
Wrocław 1-2 grudnia 2007
Turniej Teamów
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	1
	5
	Preiss
Tomasz Ciborowski
Zbigniew Prasek
Grzegorz Preiss
Wojciech Romaszko
	 
0.0
2.5
1.5
1.5
	 
PM
PM
PM
WM
	 
 
04411
11430
04434
	 
 
 
 
J
	 
Uniwersytet Gdański
Uniwersytet Gdański
Uniwersytet Gdański
Uniwersytet Gdański
	+141
	134.0
	58
	348

	2
	4
	Sakowska
Piotr Butryn
Karol Gałązka
Piotr Kruszewski
Natalia Sakowska
	 
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
	 
MA
MA
MA
MA
	 
07782
06598
06722
10793
	 
J
J
J
KJ
	 
Uniwersytet Warszawski
Politechnika Warszawska
Uniwersytet Warszawski
Uniwersytet Warszawski
	+136
	127.0
	44
	318

	3
	9
	Krawczyk
Bartłomiej Igła
Jakub Kotorowicz
Joanna Krawczyk
Artur Wasiak
	 
7.0
12.0
7.0
12.0
	 
MP
LD
MA
MA
	 
02667
04110
03274
05859
	 
J
 
KJ
J
	 
AGH Kraków
UMCS Lublin
Uniwersytet Śląski
Politechnika Łódzka
	+129
	127.0
	30
	290

	4
	7
	Guła
Artur Guła
Piotr Jassem
Michał Stefanów
Mikołaj Taczewski
	 
7.0
4.0
4.0
7.0
	 
SL
WP
SL
SL
	 
03184
05070
02801
03549
	 
J
J
J
J
	 
Politechnika Śląska
Uniwersytet Poznański
AGH Kraków
Politechnika Śląska
	+97
	124.0
	16
	264

	5
	8
	Poli.Wrocław
Wojciech Gaweł
Jerzy Gładysz
Michał Robak
Dominik Sobański
	 
7.0
12.0
2.5
1.5
	 
DS
DS
DS
DS
	 
08203
01311
01597
08145
	 
J
 
 
J
	 
AE Wrocław
Politechnika Wrocławska
Politechnika Wrocławska
Politechnika Wrocławska
	+91
	119.0
	12
	241

	6
	12
	AZS PG
Piotr Franiewski
Michał Górski
Jakub Kasprzak
Przemysław Piotrowski
	 
2.5
4.0
7.0
7.0
	 
PM
PM
PM
PM
	 
04778
04783
04603
04683
	 
J
J
 
J
	 
Politechnika Gdańska
Politechnika Gdańska
Politechnika Gdańska
Politechnika Gdańska
	+92
	118.0
	8
	221

	7
	6
	Sztybert
Jan Betley
Włodzimierz Karłowicz
Aleksander Krych
Anna Sztyber
	 
4.0
4.0
4.0
0.5
	 
MA
MA
MA
MA
	 
07779
07802
11358
08619
	 
J
J
J
KJ
	 
Politechnika Warszawska
Politechnika Warszawska
Uniwersytet Warszawski
Politechnika Warszawska
	+85
	118.0
	6
	202

	8
	2
	Poli.Poznań
Wojciech Majchrowski
Małgorzata Marczak
Paweł Małecki
Juliusz Pawłowski
	 
2.5
2.5
4.0
2.5
	 
PM
WP
WP
WP
	 
04813
04815
05213
04828
	 
J
KJ
J
J
	 
Politechnika Poznańska
Politechnika Poznańska
Politechnika Poznańska
Politechnika Poznańska
	+76
	116.0
	4
	185

	9
	3
	Michał Maj
Tomasz Jochymski
Michał Maj
Ilia Szpuntow
Piotr Zatorski
	 
2.5
2.5
2.5
4.0
	 
LD
DS
LB
WP
	 
05649
10230
08911
08158
	 
J
J
J
J
	 
Uniwersytet Łódzki
Politechnika Wrocławska
Uniwersytet Poznański
Politechnika Wrocławska
	+78
	115.0
	2
	168

	10
	30
	Kasztan
Jan Gorczyca
Ewa Hocheker
Anna Kasztan
Patryk Reszczyński
	 
1.5
1.0
0.5
2.5
	 
WM
WM
WM
WM
	 
10574
04272
04300
04429
	 
J
KJ
KJ
	 
Uniwersytet WM
Uniwersytet WM
Uniwersytet WM
Uniwersytet WM
	+63
	112.0
	 
	151

	11
	25
	Koźmiński
Krzysztof Bernady
Aleksander Chrostowski
Bartosz Gajewski
Mariusz Wierzchowski
	 
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.0
	 
MA
MA
LB
ZP
	 
12688
12687
09464
09427
	 
 
 
J
J
	 
WSPiZ Warszawa
WSPiZ Warszawa
Uniwersytet Szczeciński
Uniwersytet Szczeciński
	+43
	112.0
	 
	134

	12
	13
	UJ
Angelika Ferrer-Lopez
Krzysztof Gawor
Marek Kowalski
Artur Machno
	 
4.0
1.0
1.0
7.0
	 
MP
MP
MP
MP
	 
02635
12444
07968
02732
	 
KJ
J
J
J
	 
Uniwersytet Jagielloński
Uniwersytet Jagielloński
Uniwersytet Jagielloński
Uniwersytet Jagielloński
	+42
	108.0
	 
	117

	13
	21
	Opolski
Konrad Klimek
Anna Nowak
Joachim Opolski
Tomasz Twaróg
	 
0.0
0.0
1.0
0.5
	 
LU
MP
LU
MP
	 
13023
13162
07980
09785
	 
J
KJ
J
J
	 
UMCS Lublin
Uniwersytet Jagielloński
UMCS Lublin
Uniwersytet Jagielloński
	+24
	108.0
	 
	100

	14
	32
	Gnatowski
Krzysztof Duwe
Paweł Gnatowski
Adam Kolipiński
Jan Szumieł
	 
0.0
0.5
1.0
1.0
	 
MA
MA
MA
MA
	 
 
09273
06686
10836
	 
 
J
J
J
	 
SGH Warszawa
SGH Warszawa
Uniwersytet Warszawski
SGH Warszawa
	+32
	107.0
	 
	96

	15
	17
	Sulich
Przemysław Ohrysko
Krzysztof Orzechowski
Artur Sulich
Sylwia Swoboda
	 
0.5
0.0
0.5
0.5
	 
MA
PD
MA
MA
	 
11291
11187
13071
10007
	 
J
J
J
KJ
	 
Uniwersytet Warszawski
SWSPiZ w Łodzi
SGGW
Uniwersytet Warszawski
	+29
	104.0
	 
	92

	16
	10
	Stankiewicz
Grzegorz Andrzejowski
Adam Michalak
Justyna Stankiewicz
Kamila Wesołowska
	 
1.5
0.5
1.5
4.0
	 
MP
PK
WP
MP
	 
07232
11760
08804
02838
	 
J
J
KJ
KJ
	 
AGH Kraków
AGH Kraków
Uniwersytet Poznański
AGH Kraków
	+25
	104.0
	 
	88

	17
	34
	Zdanowicz
Kamil Budny
Michał Marcinkowski
Piotr Sobczak
Hanna Zdanowicz
	 
1.0
0.5
0.0
1.5
	 
LD
LD
LD
LD
	 
05579
05711
08884
08582
	 
J
J
J
KJ
	 
Politechnika Łódzka
Politechnika Łódzka
Politechnika Łódzka
Uniwersytet Łódzki
	+27
	103.0
	 
	84

	18
	14
	Życka
Katarzyna Górniak
Urszula Kędzierska
Katarzyna Pakszys
Dominika Życka
	 
2.5
1.5
2.5
1.0
	 
PM
MA
KP
MA
	 
10234
10217
08907
10218
	 
KJ
KJ
KJ
KJ
	 
Politechnika Gdańska
Uniwersytet Warszawski
UMK Toruń
Politechnika Warszawska
	+12
	103.0
	 
	80

	19
	35
	Wajda
Paweł Jaworski
Mateusz Koszutowski
Robert Rychlicki
Jagna Wajda
	 
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.0
	 
KP
PM
KP
KP
	 
12742
11808
12229
	 
J
J
J
	 
UTP Bydgoszcz
UMK Toruń
UTP Bydgoszcz
UMK Toruń
	0
	99.0
	 
	76

	20
	28
	Dłutowska
Grzegorz Debita
Elżbieta Dłutowska
Tomasz Gogacz
Andrzej Piotrowski
	 
1.0
0.5
0.5
1.5
	 
DS
DS
DS
DS
	 
08476
11516
11366
	 
J
KJ
J
	 
Politechnika Wrocławska
Uniwersytet Wrocławski
Uniwersytet Wrocławski
Politechnika Wrocławska
	-2
	99.0
	 
	72

	21
	1
	AZS Łódź/Wr
Katarzyna Dufrat
Łukasz Gaweł
Karol Ruszkiewicz
Łukasz Sobkiewicz
	 
0.5
2.5
4.0
1.5
	 
DS
DS
LD
LD
	 
12450
09562
05797
09229
	 
KJ
J
 
J
	 
Politechnika Wrocławska
Politechnika Wrocławska
Uniwersytet Łódzki
Uniwersytet Łódzki
	+12
	98.0
	 
	68

	22
	26
	Krzeszowska
Bartłomiej Dudzik
Ewa Krzeszowska
Światosław Krzeszowski
Łukasz Skóra
	 
0.0
2.5
4.0
0.0
	 
LU
SL
SL
LU
	 
 
03285
03286
	 
 
K
	 
UMCS Lublin
Politechnika Śląska
Politechnika Śląska
UMCS Lublin
	-11
	98.0
	 
	64

	23
	16
	Czekalski
Tadeusz Czekalski
Mateusz Gackowski
Ryszard Ryszka
Małgorzata Sokołowska
	 
1.0
1.5
0.5
2.5
	 
MA
MA
OP
MA
	 
10880
09666
07145
08946
	 
J
J
J
K
	 
SGGW
SGH Warszawa
Politechnika Wrocławska
SGGW
	-26
	97.0
	 
	60

	24
	11
	Urbańczyk
Malwina Dąbrowska
Łukasz Kostek
Anna Urbańczyk
Maria Urbańczyk
	 
0.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
	 
SW
SL
SL
SL
	 
09300
02695
03568
03569
	 
KJ
J
KJ
KJ
	 
Uniwersytet Śląski
Uniwersytet Śląski
AE Katowice
AE Katowice
	-17
	96.0
	 
	56

	25
	19
	Gliński
Małgorzata Borowiak
Adam Gadomski
Grzegorz Gliński
Aneta Karpowicz
	 
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
	 
PM
PM
PM
PM
	 
	 
 
 
 
K
	 
Uniwersytet Gdański
Politechnika Gdańska
Uniwersytet Gdański
Uniwersytet Gdański
	-25
	94.0
	 
	52

	26
	15
	Marta Maj
Marta Maj
Marcin Oborski
Piotr Walas
Alicja Woźniak
	 
7.0
2.5
1.5
2.5
	 
LD
LD
LD
LD
	 
05701
05740
10308
05874
	 
KJ
J
J
KJ
	 
Uniwersytet Łódzki
Politechnika Łódzka
Uniwersytet Łódzki
Politechnika Łódzka
	-27
	94.0
	 
	48

	27
	20
	Bondarewicz
Wojciech Bondarewicz
Grzegorz Grunau
Dominik Malkowski
Grzegorz Zielono
	 
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
	 
ZP
WP
WP
SW
	 
12575
 
 
11678
	 
J
 
 
J
	 
Politechnika Poznańska
Politechnika Poznańska
Politechnika Poznańska
WAT
	-47
	92.0
	 
	44

	28
	29
	Patucha
Maksymilian Karpierz
Dawid Karpierz
Tomasz Pachuta
Tomasz Sroczyk
	 
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
	 
OP
OP
OP
OP
	 
	 
	 
PWSZ w Nysie
Uniwersytet Wrocławski
PWSZ w Nysie
PWSZ w Nysie
	-40
	89.0
	 
	40

	29
	31
	AM Wrocław
Tomasz Dziubaty
Radosław Karpiński
Łukasz Kasprzak
Adam Wojciechowski
	 
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
	 
DS
DS
DS
DS
	 
07700
	 
J
	 
Akademia Medyczna Wrocław
Akademia Medyczna Wrocław
Akademia Medyczna Wrocław
Akademia Medyczna Wrocław
	-57
	88.0
	 
	36

	30
	18
	Jurak
Paweł Jurak
Jakub Kuźma
Małgorzata Surmacz
Wojciech Wnętrzak
	 
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
	 
SL
SL
SL
SL
	 
07331
11420
07423
11421
	 
J
J
KJ
J
	 
Politechnika Śląska
Politechnika Śląska
Uniwersytet Jagielloński
Politechnika Śląska
	-68
	88.0
	 
	32

	31
	24
	UMCS Lublin
Artur Bator
Małgorzata Michalska
Piotr Pikuta
Paweł Zaleski
	 
0.0
0.5
1.5
1.0
	 
LU
LU
LU
LU
	 
 
12737
02539
02572
	 
 
K
 
J
	 
UMCS Lublin
UMCS Lublin
UMCS Lublin
UMCS Lublin
	-62
	87.0
	 
	28

	32
	37
	Gwiazda
Sławomir Biernat
Adam Biernat
Jerzy Gwiazda
Bartosz Żuk
	 
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
	 
MA
MA
LU
LU
	 
11713
11712
	 
J
	 
SGGW
SGGW
KUL Jana Pawła II
KUL Jana Pawła II
	-57
	86.0
	 
	24

	33
	27
	Suliga
Radosław Celuch
Jan Skorupiński
Agnieszka Suliga
Mateusz Świstak
	 
0.0
0.0
0.5
0.0
	 
MA
MA
MA
MA
	 
 
 
07846
	 
 
 
KJ
	 
Politechnika Warszawska
Politechnika Warszawska
Politechnika Warszawska
Politechnika Warszawska
	-67
	81.0
	 
	20

	34
	23
	Klupś
Małgorzata Jankowska
Marcin Jeleniewski
Łukasz Klupś
Paweł Syrytczyk
	 
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
	 
ZP
ZP
ZP
ZP
	 
	 
K
	 
Uniwersytet Szczeciński
Uniwersytet Szczeciński
Uniwersytet Szczeciński
Uniwersytet Szczeciński
	-86
	80.0
	 
	16

	35
	33
	Dragan
Agata Dragan
Stanisław Remizowicz
Marek Wenta
Michał Wróblewski
	 
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
	 
PM
PM
PM
PM
	 
 
 
 
12680
	 
K
 
 
J
	 
Politechnika Gdańska
Politechnika Gdańska
Uniwersytet Gdański
Politechnika Gdańska
	-164
	69.0
	 
	12

	36
	36
	Szmeichel
Urszula Kuźniacka
Maria Sapata
Monika Schmeichel
Rafał Trójczak
	 
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
	 
LU
LU
LU
LU
	 
	 
 
 
K
	 
KUL Jana Pawła II
KUL Jana Pawła II
KUL Jana Pawła II
KUL Jana Pawła II
	-186
	65.0
	 
	8

	37
	22
	Wagner
Michał Puchlik
Tomasz Talewicz
Daniel Wagner
Emil Wróbel
	 
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
	 
MA
MA
MA
MA
	 
	 
	 
WAT
WAT
WAT
WAT
	-239
	58.0
	 
	4


